
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 C. Seely  313.4331

35 K. Cunningham  413.4642

19 E. Tomac  713.4953

71 R. Morais  713.6214

100 J. Hansen  213.6895

20 B. Tickle  313.7726

28 T. Rattray  513.8457

23 M. Davalos  713.9138

58 T. Baker  313.9799

73 T. Ingalls  714.08710

726 G. Steinke  214.26311

55 T. Weeck  314.27912

49 B. Evans  514.35413

208 D. Vawser  214.50714

72 N. Paluzzi  214.50815

70 T. Tapia  314.56116

620 B. Nauditt  314.56217

565 P. Mull  514.85718

965 T. Bright  414.88819

647 P. Eckman  215.17420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 C. Seely  114.0851

19 E. Tomac  514.2072

20 B. Tickle  314.2773

35 K. Cunningham  414.3664

28 T. Rattray  714.6685

23 M. Davalos  414.7376

100 J. Hansen  215.0237

71 R. Morais  415.0638

58 T. Baker  315.2319

55 T. Weeck  115.29910

72 N. Paluzzi  215.58111

726 G. Steinke  415.66212

49 B. Evans  215.71513

73 T. Ingalls  216.11014

620 B. Nauditt  416.13415

565 P. Mull  316.26316

965 T. Bright  416.60717

70 T. Tapia  316.66718

208 D. Vawser  317.32719

647 P. Eckman  117.49820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 C. Seely  223.3671

20 B. Tickle  223.7822

71 R. Morais  524.0743

19 E. Tomac  224.0914

100 J. Hansen  224.2385

35 K. Cunningham  424.2796

23 M. Davalos  524.9407

28 T. Rattray  524.9508

72 N. Paluzzi  325.1629

55 T. Weeck  525.40210

58 T. Baker  525.81511

726 G. Steinke  226.16212

73 T. Ingalls  426.25113

620 B. Nauditt  526.25914

49 B. Evans  526.49715

70 T. Tapia  226.65116

208 D. Vawser  326.66117

565 P. Mull  327.04418

965 T. Bright  427.43219

647 P. Eckman  127.76620
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